

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD
MAIN CASE:W.P.No.17465 OF 2010
PROCEEDING SHEET

| SL. NO | DATE | ORDER | OFFICE NOTE |
|---------------|-------------|---|--|
| 03 | 22.10.2024 | <p data-bbox="467 380 553 411"><u>SK, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="467 415 1289 617">As this matter pertains to Land Acquisition, the Registry is directed to post this matter before appropriate bench dealing with Land Acquisition matters.</p> <p data-bbox="467 705 526 732">EDS</p> <p data-bbox="1182 674 1256 705" style="text-align: right;">SK,J</p> | Transferred to IO Folder before corrections. |

| SL. NO | DATE | ORDER | OFFICE NOTE |
|-------------------|-------------|--------------|------------------------|
| | | | |